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LEDGE  Exterior Sconce 
WS-W1408 / WS-W1414 / WS-W1420 / WS-W1412 

 
 
 
 
 

  

 
Fixture Type: 
 
Catalog Number: 
 
Project: 
 
Location: 

                                  

                                     
 

 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

 
SPECIFICATIONS 

The geometric simplicity and clean lines of this versatile wall 
sconce work in a variety of applications, from suburban 
transitional to downtown chic. A sturdy aluminum construction 
houses a mitered shade that softens the LED illumination for just 
the right amount of ambiance, whether you’re designing a luxury 
hotel or making yourself at home. 

Construction: Aluminum, mitered silk-screened glass diffuser 

Light Source: High output LED 

Finish: Brushed Aluminum, Black, Bronze, Graphite 

Rated Life: 80,000 hours 

Standards: ETL & cETL wet location listed, IP65 rated 

 
 
FEATURES 
• Transformer within standard 4” junction box 
• Only 12” is wet-rated 
• 277V option available for WS-W1408, W1414, W1420 special order 
• Replaceable LED module 
• Dimmer: ELV 
• CRI: 90 
• Color Temp: 3000K (2700K/ 3500K available special order) 

ORDER NUMBER 
 

Model 
  

Wattage 
 

Voltage 
 

LED Lumens 
 

Delivered Lumens 
 
Finish 

  

WS-W1408 
WS-W1414 
WS-W1420 
WS-W1412 

8” 
14” 
20” 
12” 

11.5W 
19.5W 
29W 
29W 

120V 

525 
910 

1575 
1200 

340 
670 

1050 
690 

AL 
BK 
BZ 
GH 

Brushed Aluminum 
Black 
Bronze 
Graphite 

 

Example: WS-W1420-AL 

For 277V special order, add an “F” before the finish: WS-W1420F-AL 

For 2700K add “-27”; 3500K add “-35” before the finish: WS-W1420-35-AL 
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