MODERN FORMS



Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

Project:

Location:



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The geometric simplicity and clean lines of this versatile wall sconce work in a variety of applications, from suburban transitional to downtown chic. A sturdy aluminum construction houses a mitered shade that softens the LED illumination for just the right amount of ambiance, whether you're designing a luxury hotel or making yourself at home.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum, mitered silk-screened glass diffuser

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Brushed Aluminum, Black, Bronze, Graphite

Rated Life: 80,000 hours

Standards: ETL & cETL wet location listed, IP65 rated

FEATURES

- Transformer within standard 4" junction box
- Only 12" is wet-rated
- 277V option available for WS-W1408, W1414, W1420 special order
- Replaceable LED module
- Dimmer: ELV
- CRI: 90
- Color Temp: 3000K (2700K/ 3500K available special order)

ORDER NUMBER

Model		Wattage	Voltage	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens	Finish	
WS-W1408	8″	11.5W		525	340	AL	Brushed Aluminum
WS-W1414	14″	19.5W	120V	910	670	вк	Black
WS-W1420	20"	29W		1575	1050	BZ	Bronze
WS-W1412	12″	29W		1200	690	GH	Graphite

Example: WS-W1420-AL

For 277V special order, add an "F" before the finish: WS-W1420F-AL

For 2700K add "-27"; 3500K add "-35" before the finish: WS-W1420-35-AL

modernforms.com Phone (866) 810.6615 Fax (800) 526.2585 Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 **Central Distribution Center** 1600 Distribution Ct Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760

Modern Forms retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program. Feb 2018